

Item no.: 354642

19" fibre optic splice box front panel 24 port LC duplex lime green

from **38,62 EUR**

Item no.: 354642 shipping weight: 0.30 kg Manufacturer: Delock



Product Description

This front panel from Delock can be installed in the 19" splice box from Delock.

- Connectors: 24x LC Duplex female > 24x LC Duplex female
- Colour: lime greenFor 48 OM5 multimode fibres

- Zirconium ceramic ferrule with protective cap
 For mounting in 19" splice box, 1 U
 Housing colour: Black
 Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 482.6 x 44.0 x 44.0 mm

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

